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s i 1,030,659,302,013.63 (1,026,096,687,205.91) 2,014,720,123.21 6,577,334,930.93
272,232,814,818.21 3,900,000,000.00 1,321,333,241,368.53 (163,513,000,000.00) (1,216,611,274,073.98) 11,932,046,810.19 229,273,828,922.95
1,018,449.48 ; v 1,018,449.48
¥ - = (14,200,000,000.00) ¥ = (14,200,000,000.00)
- 27,127,743,964.97 (2,106,748,899.48) 25,020,995,065.49
272,233,833,267.69 3,900,000,000.00 1,321,333,241,368.53 (177,713,000,000.00) (1,189,483,530,109.01) 9,825,297,910.71 240,095,842,437.92
212,233,833,267.69 3,900,000,000.00 298,652,731,421.17 (177,713,000,000.00) (172,276,486,517.73) 9,223,332,543.87 234,020,410,715.00

6.13

1,022,680,509,947.36

(1,017,207,043,591.28)

601,965,366.84

6,075,431,722.92

2172,233,833,267.69
429,828.63

3,900,000,000.00

1,321,333,241,368.53

(177,713,000,000.00)

(10,121,000,000.00)

(1,189,483,530,109.01)

28,875,230,574.84

9,825,297,910.71

10,238,350,704.13

240,095,842,437.92
429,828.63
(10,121,000,000.00)
39,113,581,278.97

272,234,263,096.32

3,900,000,000.00

1,321,333,241,368.53

(187,834,000,000.00)

(1,160,608,299,534.17)

20,063,648,614.84

269,088,853,545.52

>



9

P X o ™ a
NBINULNINITAUYLASWAIUNTTUUANIUUNITIRY

QUATZULEIEUER

dmSuTRuaniudi 30 fusneu 2562

9

NTZULEANUENINAINTTUATUIY

finlsans

MensuFunsznuilsgrsiduluaniu@e)anianssusiduny

ANADUITIALAZAIRATIVUNY
Algaepaane

1 S0 1 1 v
Algaeaa9nTn

oA = Yo A
ANpANUEYLASUAY
panesu

Hulunasu
druudamlsanuamuluuiensu
fﬁ"ﬂﬁmmaﬁi’wquﬂﬂszﬁ

s1eladu

Guanfusenidy

Ruansututuna
mlsannsiuduauneunisidsuudas

Tuduning/miausiiuny
funswdadunuanag

ﬁ‘umﬂﬁmmiﬁﬁmszgﬂﬁu

avissuthsewiimulasinisdiomae

@

anuilinndn

e

v
Lo o a a X
RUAUATUUINULWUYY

o a a
Muﬁuwl‘!uw gUBDUY

Ruangvslamnanianssuaiiuau

mnemausznausumMIRuludumiavessunisiul

2562

28,087,901,082.96

1,014,315.26
(3,437,895.37)

15,565.64
(5,993,650,357.96)
(89,427,277.42)

(14,008,877.00)

(22,176,998,742.85).

(7,324.00)

WU : UM
- 2561

(USuugaln)

27,609,343,233.72

1,096,628.10

7,084,136.15
(16,922.07)
(7,978,554,614.53)
(157,781,282.86)
(4,716,872.00)
(19,676,386,195.59)
(825,396.00)
(6,036.07)

(188,599,510.74)
52,845,931.67

8,661,371,039.09

(200,763,321.15)
129,004,850.79

10,100,233,158.17

8,525,617,460.02

3,389,979.53

1,433,388,785.32

2,459.00

151355282+

10,028,474,687.81

4,264,828.37

4,275,948,601.52

41,626.37

1,768,819.35

9,963,534,212.14

14,310,498,563.42

]&.
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16,264,386.32
(2,147,531,168.44)
1,571,210,020.12

WU : U
2561

(USuugelng)

23,409,972.62
(1,036,495,958.67)
946,127,603.78

(623,000,000.00) (1,114,000,000.00)
400,000,000.00 914,000,000.00
(3,190.00) (164,706.84)

7,325.00 825,404.00
(783,052,627.00) (266,297,685.11)
429,828.63 1,018,449.48
73,952,477,214.54 78,455,897,236.60
(73,952,477,214.54) (78,455,897,236.60)

(10,121,000,000.00)

(14,200,000,000.00)

(10,120,570,171.37)

(14,198,981,550.52)

(940,088,586.23)
1,002,949,196.99

(154,780,672.21)
1,157,729,869.20

62,860,610.76

1,002,949,196.99
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